
Bader 34

Start 1-31-17
4 soil 4 Finish 2-2-17
28 clay/gravel 32
87 shale 119
12 lime 131
15 shale 146
69 lime 215
63 shale 278
17 lime 295 set 40’ of   7” w/ 10sxs 

ran 989.5’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 
110sxs  

23 shale 318
104 lime 422
29 shale 451
70 lime 521
5 shale 526
60 lime 586

174 shale 760
14 lime 774
60 shale 834
30 lime 864
17 shale 881
7 lime 888
13 shale 901
7 lime 908
8 shale 916
7 lime 923
27 shale 950
5 limey sand 955 show
15 Bkn sand 970 good show
22 shale 992 T.D.
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